EN/ISO19009
PB-101-22
09/22
16490 N.W. 13th Avenue  •  Miami, FL 33169-5707  •  www.perko.com  •  305-621-7525
© 2022 Perko, Inc. All Rights Reserved
C-5
Fig. 1444 Series
White All-Round Lights

Fig. 1444
DP Pole
Ordering Information
Fig. 1444 poles for plug-in mount bases
	 Approx. 	 Retail Pkg. 	 Retail	 OEM Bulk Pkg.	 OEM Bulk Pkg.	 OEM Bulk Pkg.	 Bulk
	Pole Length	 with 2 Collars	 Pkg. Qty 	 Locking Collar	 Lg. Threaded Collar 	 Sm. Threaded Collar	 Pkg. Qty
	 24	 1444DP2ALU	 5	 1444L02ALU	 1444T02ALU	 1444S02ALU	 25
	 30	 1444DP3ALU 	 5	 1444L03ALU	 1444T03ALU	 1444S03ALU	 25
	 36	 1444DP4ALU	 5	 1444L04ALU	 1444T04ALU	 1444S04ALU	 25
	 42	 1444DP5ALU	 5	 1444L05ALU	 1444T05ALU	 1444S05ALU	 25
	 48	 1444DP6ALU	 5	 1444L06ALU	 1444T06ALU	 1444S06ALU	 25
	 54	 1444DP7ALU	 5	 1444L07ALU	 1444T07ALU	 1444S07ALU	 25
	 60	 1444DP8ALU	 5	 1444L08ALU	 1444T08ALU	 1444S08ALU	 25
LED Navigation Lights Features:
•	 New stylish High-Tech design with self contained LED module
•	 LED optics adjust based on pole mount angles
• 	Available in standard pole lengths from 24” to 60”